Receipt for Ulster County - FB
Account ID: 146534032552623

Payment Date
Dec 7, 2018, 7:54 PM

Payment Method
American Express*2019

Reference Number: AKPEHJWCS2

Transaction ID
1943482562434623-3948617

Product Type
Facebook

Campaigns

UCEDA You Can Make It Here
From Nov 29, 2018, 7:00 PM to Dec 7, 2018, 7:54 PM

Manufacturing - Small Business Owners
Food - Small Business Owners

Film, Video & TV - Small Business Owners

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road

Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452
United States

Paid

$750.00 USD

You're being billed because you reached your $750.00 billing threshold.

3,045 10-Second Video Views

1,706 10-Second Video Views

2,580 10-Second Video Views

$750.00

$348.14

$187.18

$214.68
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